Leikkuurengasliitin 90° WE MK-kierre

L-sarja

Leikkuurengasliitin 90° WE MK-kierre L-sarja

Tuotenumero
60140611
60140813
60141015
60141217
60141519
60141823

Materiaali

Teras
Terés
Teras
Terés
Teras

Teras

Tuoteryhma
Saadettava
Lapivienti
Muoto

Putken @ (mm)

6
8
10
12
15
18

600
Ei
Ei
90°

Kierre 1
M 10x1 Uros
M 10x1.5 Uros
M 14x1.5 Uros
M 16x1.5 Uros
M 18x1.5 Uros
M 22x1.5 Uros

Kierre 2
M 12x1.5 Uros
M 14x1.5 Uros
M 16x1.5 Uros
M 18x1.5 Uros
M 22x1.5 Uros
M 26x1.5 Uros

(§ HYDROSCAND




